' ~ ;' 1. IAAND. ' . PAGE oF
~ INTERAGENGY AGREEMIENT NRC-HQ~12-T~10-0007 /M0007 1 | 1
2.0RDERNO. - o o REQUISITION NO, |4, BOLICITATION NO.
i ADM-15-0105
|6 ErrECTVE AT . " [6.AMaRDDATE 7.PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE .
See Block 26¢ _ 05/20/2015 " lios01/2012 TO 09/30/2017
8. BERVICING AGENCY = 8. DELIVERTO
DEPARTMENT OF UERLTH AND HOMA® SFERVICES DHHS NA
IALC: DUNS: 024199981
DUNS: +4:
FEDERAL OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
.PROGRAM SUPPORY CENTER
4550 MONTGOMERY. AVENDE SUITE 950 -
BETHF.SDA MD 20814
POO CAPY Jeffrey Church
TEEnoiEND, 301-443~4179
10, REQUESTING ABENCY ' 1mem£cﬁie-

S NUCLEAR REGULATORY ‘COMMISSION

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
KICe 31000061 :

. |ooss: 0405388090 4 _ : ] |ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
-JOFFICE OF ADMINISPRATION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
IHAILSTOE TWE‘NB prg - MAYLSTOP O3-EL7A
115585 ROCKVILLE PIKE . Ll

_ . ; 20852-21
-|[ROCKVILLE MD 20853-2738 . ROCKVILLE MD .20852-2738
POC - Patricia .Liegehy-
TELEPHONENO! '301-434- 7832 ) ) _ .
12, {SENNG OFFILE" ) . K 13, LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY B
] us NRC - HQ . ] - . Economy Nect

AEQUISITTON MBENBCEMENT DIVISION
MATL STOP TWFN~-5K03

WASHINGTON DC 20555— ' 0. PROGECTI _
G C 20555-0001 Hon Na 4113837
15 PROJECT mua )
1R ACCOUNTING DATA -
2015-X0200-FEEBASED~40-30D099-+51~H-200-D2 700-2538
7 18, "B 20, 21 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $56,000.00,
thersby increasing the total obligated amocunt
from $302,461.90 to $352,861.90.

Total Obligated Amount: $352,461.90 (Changed)
Current TAR Ceiling: $726,000.00 (Unchanged)
POP: 10/01/12 - 08/30/17 (Unchanged)

Mastef TAR: N/RA

NRC POC: Patricia.Liegey@nrs.gov

(FOH BOC: Jeffrey.Church@foh.hhs.gow

2. PAYMENT NS : i . TOTALAMOUNT
/ jj /f / "/ .|%s0,000.00 _
284, £ iy - m{mamswawmmmmmm@emm@

LA )&M }\WJN‘L&}\/

ic. DATE
_ASHLEE BUSHELL . SaOWs

é’. Szc..m ol | }
NS| REVIEW COMPLETE  JUN -9 2015 o %2
THPLAE - Ay antgy



